

Kenosha County Youth In Governance Nomination Form (2024-2025)

Name of Nominator:

E-mail:

Nominator Affiliation (school, church, organization, etc.):_____

Phone:_____

Youth First Name	Youth Last Name	Street Address City, State, Zip	Email Address	Grade (Please Circle)
				10 / 11
				10 / 11
				10 / 11
				10 / 11
				10 / 11

You may use additional pages if necessary.



Please return completed form by Friday, February 9, 2024 either by email, mail or fax to the below address. Or fill out the online form at <u>https://kenosha.extension.wisc.edu/youth/yig/</u>. Extension UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-MADISON KENOSHA COUNTY

Kenosha County Youth In Governance Extension Kenosha County, 19600 - 75th Street, Suite 2, Bristol, WI 53104 Phone: (262)857-1945 | Fax: (262)857-1998 kenosha.extension.wisc.edu | pamela.larson@wisc.edu

Kenosha County Youth In Governance is a program of Extension Kenosha County in partnership with the Kenosha County Board of Supervisors.

University of Wisconsin, U.S. Department of Agriculture and Wisconsin counties cooperating. An EEO/AA employer, University of Wisconsin Extension provides equal opportunities in employment and programming, including Title IX and American with Disabilities (ADA) requirements.